Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Prix Benoit Agard

LA COURONNE

Club Organisateur : CO COURONNAIS
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Nom
SEGUIN
MONLEZUN
BELIN
DE DONCKER
BELLIN
TATER
LOUCOUGARAY
MENAGER
BRUET
RIPPE
BOISSOU
TEXIER
WEINGARTEN

POTET

PIERREDIT
BLANCHET

CARREY
DORIGNAC
HYVERT
Francais
FEYTOU
DESEMERY
MASOCH
GANTIER
EYMARD
SOUCHAUD
MARCEREUIL
MORANDIERE

CHAUVET
TIONI
DRUTINUS

AUGIRON

Prénom
Yanis
Kévin

Jérémy

Léo

Emmanuel

Etienne
Tom
Erwan
Simon
Quentin
Yannick
Mathieu
Luc
Fabien
Enzo
Jaimes
Enzo
Norick
Clément
llona
Baptiste
Marius
Aubin
Luca
Valentin
Baptiste
Thomas
Isaline
Yoann
Tomy

Romain

Discipline : Route
Catégorie : Minimes + Dames

Date :

Moyenne du 1° :

Club
ENTENTE CYCLISTE3 M
CD GIRONDE
CD GIRONDE
C.O0.COURONNAIS
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
CD GIRONDE

V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN

AVENIR CYCLISTE
MACQUEVILLOIS 17

ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
CD HAUTE-VIENNE
CD HAUTE-VIENNE
CD HAUTE-VIENNE
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
C.0.COURONNAIS
CD HAUTE-VIENNE
CD GIRONDE
CD GIRONDE
CD GIRONDE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
GUIDON MANSLOIS
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
VC DU BOURGEAIS
AC4B

U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

TEAM CYCLISTE
CHATEAUBERNARD
AVENIR CYCLISTE
MACQUEVILLOIS 17

CD HAUTE-VIENNE

C.POITEVIN

AVENIR CYCLISTE
MACQUEVILLOIS 17

11 Septembre 2016

Cat
MIN 1
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MIN 2

CAD 2

MIN 2
MIN 1

MIN 1

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

N° Lic
2017004099
0233046032
0233026130
2016010016
2086063031
0233040043
2017030100
2017217012
2017004002
2016015139
1487031071
1487019003
1487039189
2086063127
2016010183
1487019056
0233014083
0233009092
0233005062
2017004060
2016012069
2016015054
2017030022
0233025027
2016204053
2016015067
2016205057
2017217015
1487019042
2086070099

2017217021
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RETAILLEAU
DELBECQ
PINEAUX
METAYER
FAVRAUD
ROCHE
ROUHAUD
BARRIERE
CHARRIER
BACHELIER
GOUINEAU
AGEORGES
LEPECULIER
CORNIGUEL
FERRE
PORTAU
FAURE
HAKIM
GAYRAUD
GAUTHIER

MAXIME
Adrien
Aymeric
Thomas
Margot
Nathane
Quentin
llarion
Nathan
Simon
Noe
Lea
Louis
Noan
Noé
Killian
Pauline
Victor
Thomas

Emeline

CD HAUTE-VIENNE
C.0.COURONNAIS
C.0.COURONNAIS
C.O0.COURONNAIS
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
C.0.COURONNAIS
AL GOND PONTOUVRE
VC PAYS DE LANGON
U.C.C.VIVONNE
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
C.0.COURONNAIS

ANGOULEME VELO CLUB

TEAM CYCLISTE
CHATEAUBERNARD

CO COURONNAIS
UC GRADIGNAN
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
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CAD 1

MIN 1
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MIN 2 F

MIN2
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MIN 2 F

1487039127

2016010131

2016010063

2016010035

2017004093

2016015129

2016010172

2016164008

0233056205

2086105045

2017030070

2016015066

2086063057

2086063030

2016010074

2016186043

2016205080

201601053

0233040010

2016015050



